
No Rollers
No Brushes
No Scratches

OPEN 7 DAYS FROM 9AM TILL 6PM
BUBBLERUN • BP SERVICE STATION

135 WETHERBY ROAD • HARROGATE

TEL: 01423 880801
PHIL 07831 768 370 • PAULA 07787 180 241

www.bubblerunhandcarwash.co.uk

STAGE 1

STAGE 2

STAGE 3

STAGE 4

Prewash
removal of grit 
& surface road film

Foam Wash/Wax
hand washed plus 
wax additive

Rinse
full body, special attention 
to sills, arches & wheels

Dry
full chamois leather 
drying by hand



BIKES

CARAVANS

COACHES

BOATS

ENGINES

TRUCKS

£6.00

£7.00
£8.00
£8.00
£9.00
£8.00

£10.00
£9.00

£10.00

P.O.A

£2.00

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

HAND WASH PRICES
1.  Economy Foam Hand Wash (cars only*)
Wax, Arches, Alloys
2.  Top Foam Handwash
Wax, Arches, Alloys (leathered dry)
Cars
Estates
4x4 (small)
4x4 (large)
Vans (light)
Vans (transit size)
People Carriers
Rolls Royce, Daimlers, ETC.
Caravans, Motorhomes, Boats, Trucks
Coaches, ETC.

Extras - Extreamely Soiled Vehicles: Surcharge
Extras - Optional
DIY Vac
Tyre Sheen, Imparts Luster To Your Tyres
Winter Screen-wash “top up”

*Due To Size Please Note: excludes estates, 4x4’s,
vans, people carriers, executive vehicles

VALET OPTIONS 
set valet and tailor made valets, ask for more details
INTERIORS
Full Interior (dry)             P.O.A
Full Interior (shampoo)              P.O.A
Van Cab               P.O.A
EXTERIORS
Wax & Polish               P.O.A
Wash, Polish & Compound                                 P.O.A
Full Valet (interior & exterior)             P.O.A 
Engine Kleen              P.O.A
Caravans, Motorhomes, Boats, Trucks, Coaches               P.O.A

SUPAGARD, AUTOGLYM LIFESHINE 
3 & 6 Year warranties, forms a deep tough high gloss 
protective barrier to your vehicles paintwork, eliminating 
the need for waxing & polishing. 
Protects against bird lime, oxidation, road salts & exposure. 
Recomended by all major vehicle manufacturers
METAL MATE 
Protects alloys from damaging brake dust, pitting & lacquer

NOTE: prices may vary depending on size/condition of vehicle

P.O.A 
 
 
 
 

P.O.A 

OPTIONAL EXTRAS
Oil, Fluid, Battery Check
Interiors refreshed with ‘Odour Choke’
Sticker / Adhesive Gum / Graffitti Removal
White wall / White tyre lettering restored
Bumper scuff removal
Tar removal (per panel)
Rubber mats cleaned and dressed
Door shuts / sills cleaned and polished
Interior vinyl ‘lethered down’
Dash / console treated with ‘dash dandy’
Alloy wheels re-polished
Fabric stain removal (per seat)
Chrome exhaust tailpipes re-polished
Underbody chassis wash
H/D Wheel Kleen (per wheel)
‘Scratchout’
Hang up air freshners

Engine Kleen (5 litres)
Drive Kleen (5 litres)
Powerblades (squeegees) each
Nitrile disposable gloves (per box - 100)
‘AUTOGLYM’ Radiant wax 500ml
‘AUTOGLYM’ Glass polish 500ml
‘AUTOGLYM’ Dashboard shine 500ml
Funky leathers
Carpet cleaner
XHD Traffic film remover (5 litres)
Alloy wheel cleaner (5 litres)

£1.00
£1.00
P.O.A

£1.00
£5.00
£2.00
£2.00
£5.00
£1.00
£2.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00 
£5.00 
£1.00

£10.00 
£10.00
£10.00

£7.00
£8.50
£8.50
£5.00
£6.50

£10.00
£10.00
£10.00

Alloy wheel refurbishment
Bumper scuffs
Vandal scratches / scrapes
Stone chips
Wing mirrors
Full car machine polish, chips & scratches
Windscreen chips
Cigarette burns
Colour coding
General paint repair
Repair / Paint cracked bumpers
Pepair / Paint wheel arches

• SAME DAY SERVICE •
• FULL 2 YEAR GUARANTEE •

• LATEST EQUIPMENT •
24hr Hire 24hr Hire


