



No Rollers No Brushes No Scratches



OPEN 7 DAYS FROM 9AM TILL 6PM

BUBBLERUN = BP SERVICE STATION
135 WETHERBY ROAD = HARROGATE

TEL: 01423 880801
PHIL 07831 768 370 PAULA 07787 180 241
www.bubblerunhandcarwash.co.uk

HAND WASH PRICES	
 Economy Foam Hand Wash (cars only*) 	
Wax, Arches, Alloys	£6.00
2. Top Foam Handwash	
Wax, Arches, Alloys (leathered dry)	c= 00
Cars	£7.00
Estates	£8.00
4x4 (small)	£8.00
4x4 (large)	£9.00
Vans (light) Vans (transit size)	£8.00 £10.00
People Carriers	£9.00
Rolls Royce, Daimlers, ETC.	£10.00
Caravans, Motorhomes, Boats, Trucks	210.00
Coaches, ETC.	P.O.A
55.15.15.4	
Extras - Extreamely Soiled Vehicles: Surcharge Extras - Optional	£2.00
DIY Vac	£1.00
Tyre Sheen, Imparts Luster To Your Tyres	£1.00
Winter Screen-wash "top up"	£1.00
*Due To Size Please Note: excludes estates, 4 vans, people carriers, executive vehicles	x4's,

VALET OPTIONS

set valet and tailor made valets, ask for more details **INTERIORS**

Full Interior (dry)	P.O.A
Full Interior (shampoo)	P.O.A
Van Cab	P.O.A
EXTERIORS	
Wax & Polish	P.O.A
Wash, Polish & Compound	P.O.A
Full Valet (interior & exterior)	P.O.A
Engine Kleen	P.O.A
Caravans, Motorhomes, Boats, Trucks, Coad	ches P.O.A

P.O.A

SUPAGARD, AUTOGLYM LIFESHINE P.O.A 3 & 6 Year warranties, forms a deep tough high gloss protective barrier to your vehicles paintwork, eliminating the need for waxing & polishing.

Protects against bird lime, oxidation, road salts & exposure.

Recomended by all major vehicle manufacturers

METAL MATE

Protects alloys from damaging brake dust, pitting & lacquer NOTE: prices may vary depending on size/condition of vehicle





OPTIONAL EXTRAS	
Oil, Fluid, Battery Check	£1.00
Interiors refreshed with 'Odour Choke'	£1.00
Sticker / Adhesive Gum / Graffitti Removal	P.O.A
White wall / White tyre lettering restored	£1.00
Bumper scuff removal	£5.00
Tar removal (per panel)	£2.00
Rubber mats cleaned and dressed	£2.00
Door shuts / sills cleaned and polished	£5.00
Interior vinyl 'lethered down'	£1.00
Dash / console treated with 'dash dandy'	£2.00
Alloy wheels re-polished	£5.00
Fabric stain removal (per seat)	£5.00
Chrome exhaust tailpipes re-polished	£5.00
Underbody chassis wash	£5.00
H/D Wheel Kleen (per wheel)	£5.00
'Scratchout'	£5.00
Hang up air freshners	£1.00
Engine Kleen (5 litres)	£10.00
Drive Kleen (5 litres)	£10.00
Powerblades (squeegees) each	£10.00
Nitrile disposable gloves (per box - 100)	£7.00
'AUTOGLYM' Radiant wax 500ml	£8.50
'AUTOGLYM' Glass polish 500ml	£8.50
'AUTOGLYM' Dashboard shine 500ml	£5.00
Funky leathers	£6.50
Carnet cleaner	f10.00



Alloy wheel refurbishment Bumper scuffs Vandal scratches / scrapes Stone chips Wing mirrors Full car machine polish, chips & scratches Windscreen chips Cigarette burns Colour coding General paint repair Repair / Paint cracked bumpers Pepair / Paint wheel arches ■ SAME DAY SERVICE ■

XHD Traffic film remover (5 litres)

Alloy wheel cleaner (5 litres)

■ FULL 2 YEAR GUARANTEE ■ ■ LATEST EQUIPMENT ■